CATERING

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes,

please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.
Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

FAX COVER

FAX TO: 713.758.0125
To: Corporate Catering Concierge Date:

Fax: 713.758.0125 Pages: with cover

Company Name:

Delivery Address: Floor/ Suite:

Contact Name:

Email Address:

Phone Number: Ext.:

Cell Number:

Number of people you will be serving:

Payment By: Check AMEX Visa
Time Requested:

Date Requested:

Card Number: Exp. Date:

CVV: Billing Zip Code:

Comments:

MCard



Toasted Coffee & Kitchen - Breakfast

SERVICE LEVELS

Set Up Service

Our staff will set-up with a buffet linen, chafing dishes, all
serving pieces and have everything ready to enjoy at your
required start time. Then the staff person will return the same
day to pick

PLATES AND UTENSILS

Complimentary Plates, Napkins, Utensils & Serving
Utensils

Please include the number of guests you will be serving. We
will provide the appropriate number of service items for your
meal.

SPECIALTY TOASTS

Don't Get Salty (Vegan)

(Vegan) avocado spread, ginger chili oil, black salt, & pepper
on toasted milano

Avo-Ca-Damn (Vegan)

(Vegan) avocado slices, sriracha red, & green serrano on
toasted rye

Coma-Toast
torched cinnamon sugar & butter on toasted brioche

It's My Jam

raspberry jam, butter, & choice of almond or peanut butter on
toasted 9 grain.

$400

$0

$7.1

$8.1

$5.25

$5.75



Ricotta Be Kidding
pear slices, walnuts, & honey-ricotta spread on toasted 9-grain

Smokey the Salmon

smoked salmon lox, mango habanero cream cheese, diced
cucumbers, shallots, & chives on toasted milano

All | Avo Wanted

sliced avocados, jammy soft boiled egg, pickled watermelon
radish, alfalfa sprouts, ginger chili oil, black salt, & pepper on
toasted 9 grain

Shroom with a View

mushrooms, shaved cured egg yolk, arugula, ginger chili oil,
roasted red pepper vinaigrette, & onion ricotta spread on
toasted milano

SANDWICHES & TACOS

Breakfast Bad Boy Sandwich

scambled eggs and mixed cheeses with choice of either bacon
or grilled sausage on toasted milano

Bacon, Egg & Cheese Taco

(MINIMUM 2) Hearty 6 inch flour tortillas stuffed with eggs,
bacon, mixed cheeses, and salsa.

Sausage, Egg & Cheese Taco

(MINIMUM 2) Hearty 6 inch flour tortillas stuffed with eggs,
sausage, mixed cheeses, and salsa.

Chorizo, Egg & Cheese Taco

(MINIMUM 2) Hearty 6 inch flour tortillas stuffed with eggs,
chorizo, mixed cheeses, and salsa.

Avocado, Egg & Cheese Taco

$6.25

$11.4

$11.4

$8.9

$10.9

$4.9

$4.9

$4.9



(MINIMUM 2) Hearty 6 inch flour tortillas stuffed with eggs,
avocado, mixed cheeses, and salsa.

Potato, Egg & Cheese Taco

(MINIMUM 2) Hearty 6 inch flour tortillas stuffed with eggs,
potato, mixed cheeses, and salsa.

Veggie Sausage, Egg & Cheese Taco

(MINIMUM 2) Hearty 6 inch flour tortillas stuffed with eggs,
veggie sausage, mixed cheeses, and salsa.

BREAKFAST PLATTERS

Scrambled Eggs (Small Pan)
(SERVES 10)

Scrambled Eggs (Medium Pan)
(SERVES 15)

Scrambled Eggs (Large Pan)
(SERVES 20)

Bacon (Small Pan)
(SERVES 10)

Bacon (Medium Pan)
(SERVES 15)

Bacon (Large Pan)
(SERVES 20)

Sausage (Small Pan)
(SERVES 10)

Sausage (Medium Pan)
(SERVES 15)

$4.9

$4.9

$5.9

$50

$75

$100

$50

$75

$100

$55

$82.5



Sausage (Large Pan)
(SERVES 20)

French Toast (Small Pan)
(SERVES 10)

French Toast (Medium Pan)
(SERVES 15)

French Toast (Large Pan)
(SERVES 20)

Mixed Fruit Medley (Small Pan)
(SERVES 10)

Mixed Fruit Medley (Medium Pan)
(SERVES 15)

Mixed Fruit Medley (Large Pan)
(SERVES 20)

Black Beans (Small Pan)
(SERVES 10)

Black Beans (Medium Pan)
(SERVES 15)

Black Beans (Large Pan)
(SERVES 20)

Potatoes (Small Pan)
(SERVES 10)

Potatoes (Medium Pan)
(SERVES 15)

$110

$45

$67.5

$90

$40

$60

$80

$22

$33

$44

$25

$37.5



Potatoes (Large Pan)
(SERVES 20)

BEVERAGES

Coffee Growler
(SERVES 8 to 10) Includes cups, sugars, milk and stireres

0OJ Growler
(SERVES 8 to 10)

EXTRAS

Catering Service Agreement

TO CONFIRM AND FINALIZE YOUR EVENT: The catering
agreement must be signed to confirm the booking of your
event. Please print this order and initial each page and either
fax back to 713.758.0125 or

Catering Service Agreement - Special Events

TO CONFIRM AND FINALIZE YOUR EVENT: The catering
agreement must be signed to confirm the booking of your
event. Please print this order and initial each page and either
fax back to 713.758.0125 or

$50

$33

$30

$0

$0



