

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes, please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.

Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

## **FAX COVER**

FAX TO: 713.758.0125

<b>To:</b> Corporate Catering Concierge	Date:		
Fax: 713.758.0125	Pages:	with cover	
Company Name:			
Delivery Address:	Floor/ Suite	<b>)</b> :	
Contact Name:			
Email Address:			
Phone Number:	Ext.:		
Cell Number:			
Number of people you will be serving	g:		
Payment By: Check Time Requested:	AMEX	Visa	MCard
Date Requested:			
Card Number:	Exp. Date:		
CVV:	Billing Zip Code:		
Comments:			-

## **Toasted Coffee & Kitchen - Breakfast**

## **SERVICE LEVELS**

Set Up Service	\$400
Our staff will set-up with a buffet linen, chafing dishes, all serving pieces and have everything ready to enjoy at your required start time. Then the staff person will return the same	
day to pick	
PLATES AND UTENSILS	
	\$0
Complimentary Plates, Napkins, Utensils & Serving Utensils	
Please include the number of guests you will be serving. We will provide the appropriate number of service items for your meal.	
SPECIALTY TOASTS	
Don't Get Salty (Vegan)	\$7.1
(Vegan) avocado spread, ginger chili oil, black salt, & pepper on toasted milano	
Avo-Ca-Damn (Vegan)	\$8.1
(Vegan) avocado slices, sriracha red, & green serrano on toasted rye	
Coma-Toast	\$5.25
torched cinnamon sugar & butter on toasted brioche	
It's My Jam	\$5.75
raspberry jam, butter, & choice of almond or peanut butter on toasted 9 grain.	

Ricotta Be Kidding	\$6.25
pear slices, walnuts, & honey-ricotta spread on toasted 9-grain	
Smokey the Salmon	\$11.4
smoked salmon lox, mango habanero cream cheese, diced cucumbers, shallots, & chives on toasted milano	
All I Avo Wanted	\$11.4
sliced avocados, jammy soft boiled egg, pickled watermelon radish, alfalfa sprouts, ginger chili oil, black salt, & pepper on toasted 9 grain	
Shroom with a View	\$8.9
mushrooms, shaved cured egg yolk, arugula, ginger chili oil, roasted red pepper vinaigrette, & onion ricotta spread on toasted milano	
SANDWICHES & TACOS	
CANDWIGHES & TAGGO	
Breakfast Bad Boy Sandwich	\$10.9
	\$10.9
Breakfast Bad Boy Sandwich scambled eggs and mixed cheeses with choice of either bacon	\$10.9 \$4.9
Breakfast Bad Boy Sandwich scambled eggs and mixed cheeses with choice of either bacon or grilled sausage on toasted milano	·
Breakfast Bad Boy Sandwich scambled eggs and mixed cheeses with choice of either bacon or grilled sausage on toasted milano Bacon, Egg & Cheese Taco (MINIMUM 2) Hearty 6 inch flour tortillas stuffed with eggs,	·
Breakfast Bad Boy Sandwich scambled eggs and mixed cheeses with choice of either bacon or grilled sausage on toasted milano Bacon, Egg & Cheese Taco (MINIMUM 2) Hearty 6 inch flour tortillas stuffed with eggs, bacon, mixed cheeses, and salsa.	\$4.9
Breakfast Bad Boy Sandwich scambled eggs and mixed cheeses with choice of either bacon or grilled sausage on toasted milano Bacon, Egg & Cheese Taco (MINIMUM 2) Hearty 6 inch flour tortillas stuffed with eggs, bacon, mixed cheeses, and salsa. Sausage, Egg & Cheese Taco (MINIMUM 2) Hearty 6 inch flour tortillas stuffed with eggs,	\$4.9
Breakfast Bad Boy Sandwich scambled eggs and mixed cheeses with choice of either bacon or grilled sausage on toasted milano Bacon, Egg & Cheese Taco (MINIMUM 2) Hearty 6 inch flour tortillas stuffed with eggs, bacon, mixed cheeses, and salsa. Sausage, Egg & Cheese Taco (MINIMUM 2) Hearty 6 inch flour tortillas stuffed with eggs, sausage, mixed cheeses, and salsa.	\$4.9 \$4.9

(MINIMUM 2) Hearty 6 inch flour tortillas stuffed with eggs, avocado, mixed cheeses, and salsa.	\$4.9
Potato, Egg & Cheese Taco (MINIMUM 2) Hearty 6 inch flour tortillas stuffed with eggs, potato, mixed cheeses, and salsa.	\$4.9
Veggie Sausage, Egg & Cheese Taco (MINIMUM 2) Hearty 6 inch flour tortillas stuffed with eggs, veggie sausage, mixed cheeses, and salsa.	\$5.9
BREAKFAST PLATTERS	
Scrambled Eggs (Small Pan) (SERVES 10)	\$50
Scrambled Eggs (Medium Pan) (SERVES 15)	\$75
Scrambled Eggs (Large Pan)	\$100
(SERVES 20)	
Bacon (Small Pan)	\$50
(SERVES 10)	
Bacon (Medium Pan)	\$75
(SERVES 15)	
Bacon (Large Pan)	\$100
(SERVES 20)	
Sausage (Small Pan)	\$55
(SED)/ES 40)	
(SERVES 10)	

Sausage (Large Pan) (SERVES 20)	\$110
French Toast (Small Pan) (SERVES 10)	\$45
French Toast (Medium Pan) (SERVES 15)	\$67.5
French Toast (Large Pan) (SERVES 20)	\$90
Mixed Fruit Medley (Small Pan) (SERVES 10)	\$40
Mixed Fruit Medley (Medium Pan) (SERVES 15)	\$60
Mixed Fruit Medley (Large Pan) (SERVES 20)	\$80
Black Beans (Small Pan) (SERVES 10)	\$22
Black Beans (Medium Pan) (SERVES 15)	\$33
Black Beans (Large Pan) (SERVES 20)	\$44
Potatoes (Small Pan) (SERVES 10)	\$25
Potatoes (Medium Pan) (SERVES 15)	\$37.5

Potatoes (Large Pan) (SERVES 20)	\$50
BEVERAGES	
Coffee Growler (SERVES 8 to 10) Includes cups, sugars, milk and stireres	\$33
OJ Growler (SERVES 8 to 10)	\$30
EXTRAS	
Catering Service Agreement TO CONFIRM AND FINALIZE YOUR EVENT: The catering agreement must be signed to confirm the booking of your event. Please print this order and initial each page and either fax back to 713.758.0125 or	\$0
Catering Service Agreement - Special Events TO CONFIRM AND FINALIZE YOUR EVENT: The catering agreement must be signed to confirm the booking of your event. Please print this order and initial each page and either fax back to 713.758.0125 or	\$0